
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 11 July 2022

P 3/4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLANDA'S MISS 2 Last start Country winner TAR, 25/06/2022, R5, Y 1Y 4P 5P 3/1/1D. Stone 531335 7/5260

 2 LENNY'S JAGGER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R4, M 2M 2Y 6P 3/1/1T. Pye 519698 11/6193

 3 HAAS Last start placegetter MAT, 27/06/2022, R7, P 2P 1M 2P 4/1/1J. King 520011 22/18280

 4 JILL DOO Dropping in grade GAR, 24/06/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 3P 4/1/2D. Wilson 534256 10/9213

 5 VISUALISER Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 1P 4/1/1M. Davidson 531953 8/4216

 6 BARCIA'S WISH Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R2, P 5P 1M 5P 4/1/1D. Berwick 521221 18/16184
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 11 July 2022

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FEDERAL LIGHT 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 8P 5/3S. Eaton 545455 3/1217

 2 FEEL THE CHAOS Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/3P. Lagogiane 551038 2/1211

 3 FLYING HUNTER Grade order Grade 5 3P 4C 6P 5/4W. Harper 546836 3/0211

 4 GOOD ODDS JEB Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 6P 5/2P. Lagogiane 543548 3/2198

 5 DUBLIN MY MONEY Grade order Grade 5 6C 5P 2P 5/4B. May 539564 3/0184

 6 KINGSBRAE BOO Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/3K. Miller 550625 2/1168

 7 JET BLACK ZESTA Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 6P 5/2G. Case 532324 3/2153

 8 SINGLE SWINGER 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4G. Stewart 552321 1/0151

 9 BRANDY BROCKIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 5P 5/2M. Davidson 548374 3/2144

 10 CALL ME SMILEY Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1Y 5/4J. Sheen 536372 3/0142

 11 YEAH DUGGI Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 6P 2P 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/0141

 12 OUR BOY TIGER Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 7P 5/3G. Stewart 548373 2/1140

 13 WALKING ON FIRE Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 6P 5/2A. Capper 534802 3/2135

 14 LEKTRA DISH Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 8P 5/4M. Davidson 545995 1/0129

 15 BORN A DIAMOND 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2Y 5P 5/3R. Taffe 537465 3/1125

 16 SNAP SHOT Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 4P 5/4P. Lagogiane 551065 1/0125

 17 MOON OVER MEXICO 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 4P 5/2C. Miller 540756 3/2123

 18 OH SO ORSON Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 5P 5/4B. Smoothy 543116 3/0123

 19 STARLIGHT SOPHIE Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 4P 5/2T. Roche 540119 3/2120

 20 WORKING BEE 5 Grade order Grade 5 5M 3P 5P 5/3S. Winstanley 517838 2/1116

 21 SIMPLY ORSON Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 3P 5/3B. Smoothy 543119 2/1107

 22 PANTHER PRIDE Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/4S. Carr 550865 1/0100

 23 SWEET LIKE SUGAR Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 5P 5/4B. Moroney 553688 1/092

 24 HAPPY LANTERN Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 5P 5/4D. Berwick 543959 1/090

 25 UNLAWFUL ACT 1 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 5P 4P 5/4P. Blake 539695 1/089

 26 KING DINO Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 6Y 5/4J. Sheen 552248 1/076

 27 MACI REID Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 6P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/075

 28 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 6P 8P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/069

 29 HOUND 'EM DOWN 5 Grade order Grade 5 6M 8P 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 11 July 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHASE FOUR Last start placegetter GOS, 28/06/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1J. Murray 547833 4/3252

 2 BLUE ZEPHYR Last start placegetter MAT, 27/06/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1J. Gallaway 543644 4/3252

 3 MINNESOTA ACE Dropping in grade GAR, 01/07/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 537439 6/5120

 4 FEDERAL LIGHT 2 Weighted points score WPK, 06/07/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 8P 5/3S. Eaton 545455 3/1217

 5 TWO PIE PETE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1P. Akers 542202 4/3159

 6 KIARNI IVY Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R5, Y 7Y 3P 4P 5/1T. Roche 523994 6/5157

 7 SIX SPEED MANUAL Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 4P 5/4T. Mason 540185 5/0156

 8 SUPER EDITION Weighted points score MAT, 20/06/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 2P 5/1B. Davis 543672 6/3156

 9 STASH HOUSE Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1B. Smoothy 528623 15/9156

 10 FAT BOY'S FLYING 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R9, P 3P 8C 8P 5/3M. Davidson 548368 4/1135

 11 SWISHY GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/3126

 12 ERSKIN BOY Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R4, P 8P 4M 6P 5/1P. Midson 517805 8/3101

 13 SKETCHY LOOKING Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1S. Brown 529976 4/399
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 11 July 2022

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA FRANKY BOY Last start winner GAR, 01/07/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2M. Davidson 539121 18/14294

 2 MICKEY DOO Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 1C 1/1M. Davidson 534261 15/3354

 3 COSMIC BELLE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 25/06/2022, R3, C 6C 1P 1P 1/2D. Stone 532836 13/7269

 4 JACK DOO Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 3P 2/1/2D. Wilson 534253 10/6330

 5 GOLDEN ZESTA Weighted points score GRA, 19/06/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 3P 2/1/1G. Grimwood 531444 10/7237

 6 GOOD JOB BOB Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 5P 2/1/1B. Smoothy 528628 13/10210
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 11 July 2022

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARE EIGHT Last start placegetter RIC, 29/06/2022, R1, P 2P 3P M/1P. Lagogiane 549716 0/0132

 2 MY MATE PHIL 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 27/06/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 5P M/1C. Cartwright 532490 0/0128

 3 SWEET SHE IS Last start placegetter GAR, 29/06/2022, R2, P 3P M/1G. Edmunds 549907 0/0117

 4 REV UP RUSTY Last start placegetter MAT, 27/06/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 2P M/1P. Midson 542071 0/0112

 5 SNOWMAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 21/06/2022, R2, P 3P M/1J. Harper 550147 0/0117

 6 STAY READY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 09/05/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 3P M/1S. Ramshaw 544407 0/074

 7 FLYING TINY TIM First start M/1S. Eaton 551807 0/00

 8 RUBEY'S MESSIAH First start M/1S. Eaton 539745 0/00

 9 QUICK KEY 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 25/06/2022, R1, P 8P M/1G. Edmunds 553166 0/025

 10 FIRST DEFENCE Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 4P M/1S. Brown 543245 0/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 11 July 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS TALLOWOOD Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4B. Smoothy 543120 1/0180

 2 SINGLE SWINGER 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 27/06/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4G. Stewart 552321 1/0151

 3 ILLEGAL POINT Last start Provincial winner GAR, 25/06/2022, R1, P 1P 6Y 2Y 5/4C. Windle 545945 1/0102

 4 FAT BOY'S LUCKY Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R5, P 4P 6C 4P 5/4M. Davidson 548369 1/0131

 5 MY DREAM Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4D. Wilson 543260 1/0123

 6 WORKING BEE 3 Weighted points score WPK, 06/07/2022, R2, M 5M 3P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/0116

 7 JILLIBY JEFF Weighted points score WPK, 06/07/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 4P 5/4S. Eaton 545940 1/0110

 8 MARSHALL'S MATE Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 8P 5/4D. Berwick 543957 1/0108

 9 UNLAWFUL ACT 2 Weighted points score RIS, 02/07/2022, R9, Y 7Y 5P 4P 5/4P. Blake 539695 1/089

 10 GO JACK Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4B. Hampton 542638 2/087

 11 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R10, Y 5Y 6P 8P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/069

 12 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score WPK, 06/07/2022, R2, M 6M 8P 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 11 July 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MOON OVER MEXICO 2 Weighted points score BAL, 15/03/2022, R10 5P 3P 4P 5/2C. Miller 540756 3/2123

 2 WORKING BEE 4 Weighted points score WPK, 06/07/2022, R2, M 5M 3P 5P 5/3S. Winstanley 517838 2/1116

 3 FLICK'S DILEMMA 3 Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R10, Y 5Y 6P 8P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/069

 4 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Weighted points score WPK, 06/07/2022, R2, M 6M 8P 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 11 July 2022

P 2 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLOCK OFF Last start winner MAT, 27/06/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 3C 2/1/2R. Howard 544584 10/6394

8 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  7 July 2022 - 11:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 11 July 2022

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COSMIC BELLE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 25/06/2022, R3, C 6C 1P 1P 3/1/2D. Stone 532836 13/3269

 2 LENNY'S JAGGER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R4, M 2M 2Y 6P 3/1/2T. Pye 519698 11/3193
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 11 July 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAT BOY'S FLYING 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 27/06/2022, R9, P 3P 8C 8P 5/2M. Davidson 548368 4/2135

 2 CLANDA'S MISS 1 Last start Country winner TAR, 25/06/2022, R5, Y 1Y 4P 5P 5/4D. Stone 531335 7/0260

 3 TWO PIE PETE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4P. Akers 542202 4/0159

 4 BORN A DIAMOND 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R8, P 5P 2Y 5P 5/3R. Taffe 537465 3/1125

 5 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 06/07/2022, R2, M 5M 3P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/0116

 6 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 06/07/2022, R2, M 6M 8P 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 11 July 2022

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY MATE PHIL 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 27/06/2022, R2, P

MAT, 20/06/2022, R1, P

3P 3P 5P M/1C. Cartwright 532490 0/0128

 2 BIG JUNIOR Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 12/06/2022, R2, P 7P M/1B. Davis 550605 0/033

 3 QUICK KEY 1 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 25/06/2022, R1, P 8P M/1G. Edmunds 553166 0/025
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 11 July 2022

P 5 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 06/07/2022, R2, M 5M 3P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/0116

 2 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 06/07/2022, R2, M 6M 8P 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/063
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